
3 Days of Belgium 2021 - Day 2
St.Vith 10.7.2021

O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC

Catherine HOOFD
ASUB
Course : SD
Distance : 4190m (Climbing 50m)
Time : 0:40:20 (9'38"/km)

2/28 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Stéphane RENEVEY 0:32:00
3. Thomas WAGNER 0:42:58

1. 132 00:05:03 576m 8'46"/km
2. 103 00:07:21 00:12:24 789m 9'19"/km
3. 156 00:02:05 00:14:29 115m 18'07"/km
4. 117 00:01:20 00:15:49 136m 9'48"/km
5. 122 00:06:30 00:22:19 758m 8'35"/km
6. 148 00:05:51 00:28:10 272m 21'30"/km
7. 141 00:02:36 00:30:46 233m 11'10"/km
8. 101 00:05:14 00:36:00 607m 8'37"/km
9. 165 00:03:34 00:39:34 434m 8'13"/km

10. 999 00:00:46 00:40:20 239m 3'12"/km
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